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Départ : 09:45, Fin : 10:15

1 RAYMOND Guillaume Activbike SSP Yamaha 11 - - 14 31.656 39.376 33.280 1:44.312
2 POT Guillaume Saint Laurent Moto Club SSP Yamaha 8 0.177 0.177 12 31.861 38.955 33.479 1:44.295
3 MILLE Dylan Moto Club de Chanaz SSP Yamaha 10 0.619 0.442 13 31.826 39.467 33.581 1:44.874
4 ZAEPFEL Tanguy Team Roulage 25 SSP Chall… Yamaha 12 0.818 0.199 14 31.866 39.454 33.753 1:45.073
5 MILLET Loic Team Roulage 25 SSP Chall… Yamaha 14 0.853 0.035 14 31.837 39.469 33.749 1:45.055
6 CORTOT Charles Moto Club de Montlucon SSP Chall… Yamaha 10 0.859 0.006 17 31.840 39.445 33.916 1:45.201
7 GREGORIO Matthieu Aspi Racing SSP Chall… Yamaha 12 0.936 0.077 14 31.800 39.420 34.116 1:45.336
8 FALCONE Vincent Moto Club Pecquencourt SSP Chall… Yamaha 13 1.312 0.376 14 31.821 39.765 34.085 1:45.671
9 CAUCHI Ludovic M.G.B. Moto Club SSP Chall… Yamaha 14 1.530 0.218 14 32.209 39.689 34.028 1:45.926

10 EISEN Théo Moto Club de Montbéliard SSP Chall… Yamaha 13 1.531 0.001 13 32.068 39.777 33.881 1:45.726
11 LAETZIG Yvan Moto Club Passion Vitesse SSP Yamaha 9 1.604 0.073 13 31.643 39.736 34.272 1:45.651
12 HARTMANN Kyrian Moto Club Circuit Jura Sud SSP Chall… Yamaha 11 1.634 0.030 14 31.850 40.043 33.965 1:45.858
13 FROSSARD Stéphane Association Moto Seloncourt SSP Yamaha 4 1.845 0.211 9 32.318 39.832 33.950 1:46.100
14 TANGRE Cédric Moto Club Meymacois SSP Triumph 6 1.950 0.105 11 32.392 39.781 34.207 1:46.380
15 POLESSO Peter Mc Orange Mecanic SSP Yamaha 8 1.968 0.018 14 32.108 39.931 34.017 1:46.056
16 DENIS Xavier Boischaut Moto Club SSP Yamaha 4 2.070 0.102 10 32.095 39.806 34.307 1:46.208
17 BERTHOME Samuel Moto Club Annemasse SSP Yamaha 13 2.589 0.519 15 32.426 40.255 34.338 1:47.019
18 CERSOSIMO Luca JD Tropical Team SSP Chall… Yamaha 2 2.807 0.218 12 32.286 40.054 34.534 1:46.874
19 BRENON Corentin MC trajectoire Grand Prix SSP Triumph 12 3.097 0.290 14 32.649 40.344 34.431 1:47.424
20 DUPAU Robin Moto Club de Haute Saintonge SSP Yamaha 14 3.330 0.233 14 32.245 40.522 34.859 1:47.626
21 AUBRIE Charles Moto Club des As du Guidon SSP Chall… Yamaha 15 3.440 0.110 16 32.427 40.473 34.791 1:47.691
22 LAURENT Pierre A.S Loisirs Off Road SSP Triumph 14 3.444 0.004 15 32.144 40.689 34.917 1:47.750
23 MICHAUD Mathias Pôle Mécanique Moto Club SSP Chall… Yamaha 14 3.734 0.290 14 32.598 40.472 34.854 1:47.924
24 MICHAUD Roméo Pôle Mécanique Moto Club SSP Chall… Yamaha 13 3.799 0.065 14 32.516 40.192 34.952 1:47.660
25 SALOME Mathieu Moto Club Zone Rouge SSP Chall… Yamaha 10 4.137 0.338 14 32.449 40.955 35.092 1:48.496
26 SIBILLE Kevin Moto Club Dauphinois SSP Yamaha 12 4.229 0.092 13 32.859 40.885 34.810 1:48.554
27 BEAUMONT Tanguy Team 6ème Avenue SSP Chall… Yamaha 12 4.265 0.036 13 32.629 40.858 34.691 1:48.178
28 DELESTRE Marcus Motos Actives 14 SSP Chall… Yamaha 9 4.419 0.154 13 32.697 40.654 35.019 1:48.370
29 GRIMOUX Valentin Moto Club d'Ernée SSP Yamaha 6 4.729 0.310 14 32.951 41.226 34.952 1:49.129
30 GHIO Sylvain Moto Club du circuit Paul Ricard SSP Yamaha 4 4.894 0.165 13 33.304 40.978 34.802 1:49.084
31 MARMION Damien Moto Quad 41 SSP Chall… Yamaha 10 5.053 0.159 14 32.820 41.489 35.174 1:49.483
32 CHACHUAT Maxence Moto Club de Haute Saintonge SSP Chall… Yamaha 11 5.097 0.044 14 33.172 41.121 35.168 1:49.461
33 VAUDRY Lucien Motos Actives 14 SSP Chall… Yamaha 10 7.291 2.194 14 33.630 41.793 36.011 1:51.434
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